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PP woven, non woven, RPET, jute, juco, polyester, cotton, paper, tyvek, leather, PU...
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Olivier Verstraete
olivier@boic.be

+32 478 29 83 52
+32 2 270 14 70

B&O International Connections NV
Kardinaal Sterckxlaan 15 - 1860 Meise - Belgium

+32 2 270 14 70 - info@boic.be - www.boic.be

Bart Gekiere
bart@boic.be

+32 475 60 14 70
+32 2 270 14 70

Heidi De Paepe
heidi@boic.be

+32 476 51 38 70
+32 2 270 14 70

Fabrice Soulard
fabrice@boic.be

+33 6 60 64 12 16
+32 2 270 14 70

Elke Lievens
elke@boic.be

+32 474 64 03 53
+32 2 270 14 70

Sabine Travers
sabine@boic.be

+32 468 15 72 90
+32 2 270 14 70

Meet your team


